CENTRAL GOVERNMENT INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL -CUM LABOUR COURT, JAIPUR.
DATED: 17/12/2025

DAILY CAUSE LIST

Evidence
1

Argument
3

10
11
12

13

44/08

77/12

14-/09
14-/10

39/12

8-/18

20/25

13/19
23/19
5-/2020
31/2021
6-/2022

M-2/25

Prabhu Narayan
v/s Uco Bank
RSMDC Emp.Uni,
v/s RSMDC

kalu Ram

v/s Railway
Ganeshi Lal Chawla
v/s F.C.I.

Yashwant Singh
v/s Railway

Ajay Kumar Chawaria
v/s PNB

Suraj Pal

v/s Shri Cement

Pooja Wollen Mills

v/s APFC Jodhpur

Raj, Shiksha Karmi Board

v/s APFC laipur

Raj. Prarambhik Shiksha Pari.
v/s RPFC Jaipur

Nagaur Cent. Coop, Bank Ltd.
v/s APFC Jodhpur

Rajasthan ! State Hotels Coop.

v/s APFC Jaipur
Nagar central coop. bank
v/s APFC, Jodhpur

Sh.Pradeep Kumar
Sh,S.$ Nalot

Sh. R.C.Jain

Sh. Rajesh Meena

Sh, Megha Soni
Sh. B. S. Rathare
Sh. R.C.Jaln

Sh. N.S.Yadav
Sh.B.L.Gotwal
Sh. 5.R.Samota

Sh. C.D.Chaturvedi
Sh. S. S. Nalot
Sh. R.C. Jain

sh. Upadr Borceats

Sh. R.D.Sharma

Sh. F:P-Strarma fefolt Cl.,?._l
Sh. Mahit Balvada
Sh.Deepak Goyal
Sh.Lokendra Singh
Sh.K. K. Vyas

Sh. Pankaj Sharma

Sh. 'I'-'f‘-‘.i'l'rafng'?;',Eq

5h. R.0 Sharma

Smt. Sangeeta Sharma
Sh.

Sh. }? . M‘. Loy~bnp,

W.E

7494
19-:2¢

M.E.

Argument {?. 3 P é
Argu.FOE fo53-24

99494

Argu.

Jo 324
Reply 9. 9. 26
2726
27428

e I8N
Hea. OnAdd. /32
Hea.OnAdd. /4. 9-2/

P. of Service {_? \‘f .’?6‘

Daoc..

Arg.

Arg.



